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ENDURANCE

NG
7071
1256
7041
7097
7092
7095
7080
7079
7075
7088
7054
7002
7099
7036
7051
7087
6397
6398
6389
7042
7045
7012
7043
7086
7034
7033
7010
7027
7098
7011
7070
7019
7024
7025
6399
7003
7001
7032
7077
7078
7057
7056
7058
7073
7053
7065
7063
7052
7083
7081
7094
7004
7089
7093
7072
7005
7006
7074
7059
7008
7076
7096
7062
7015
7016
7020
7023

Nom

L H FONT Maryline
L 0 PFISTER Denis
[ I ROUX Emmanuel
L SAUREL Florence
[ I ROCHE Valerie
[ I SANSONE Eric
[ 0 LAFUENTE Lorrie

[ _H JEUNECHAMP Emmanuell.

L I GARNIER Patrick

[ I PELISSOU Gilles

L 1 BAGEZ BERNET Didier
LIl DANCEDE Marie-Noelle
L I VARRIN Gerard

[ 0 CALMETTES Vincent

[ I BAELDE Philippe

Ll PASCAL Jerome

LI RAMADE Sylviane

L I BELMONT Nicole

[ JOUAULT Virginie

[ ] MACHABERT Laurent
[ I DEVESSE Pierre

L I CHARREYRON Eliane
[ I MACIAS Frederique

L 0 MICHEL Patrick

[ I CHARBIT Pascale

LI CHARBIT Jean Michel
[ 1 GROSBOIS Anne

[ I RAYNAL Tess

[ 0 VALETTE Pascale

L Il DOLMAZON Alain

[L_H FLOCH Michel

[ I SAILLEN Alexandra

[ I BERTO Nathalie

[ I MARTIN Magali

[ I SIRVENT Martine

[ H WILLIAMSON Isabelle
[ I ROMAN Sylvie

[ I HOCHEDEZ Frederique
L GERMAIN Marie-Laure
[ I GIRAUD Dominique

[ I BONNIEU Agnes

L [ BLOCH Nathalie

L I BOUMAGHDAR Mariam
[ I FREMONT Nathalie

[ I BAGEZ BERNET Genevi
[ I COMMEIRAS Nathalie
L I CHARLES Christine

L BAELDE Fabienne

[ I MARTINEZ Georges

[ HLAMAILLOUX Catherine
[ I ROQUES Melanie

ZIZ WILLIAMSON Alan Davi.
[ I PEREZ Lisa

[ 0 ROGET Emilie

[ I FOUQUE Lucie

L Il BRENON Chantal

L_I BRENON Rene

L 0 GARCIA Marie Laure

[ I CABANE Corinne

[ I ROULLIN Monique

L I GARREAU Henri

L I SAURA Marie Claire

L I CHABANNES Christel
L I MARIAC Corinne

[ I WERT Carmen

[ I LAVAUD Oznur

[ I DELAGNES Florelle

Sexe

m
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Classement général
Festatrail - 12 km MN

Cat

V2
V2
Vi
V2
Vi
Vi
SE
SE
V3
V2
V2
Vi
V3
V3
V2
Vi
V2
V3
Vi
Vi
V3
V2
V2
V2
V2
V3
V2
V3
Vi
V2
V3
Vi
Vi
Vi
V2
V2
V3
Vi
Vi
V3
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
V2
Vi
V2
V3
Vi
Vi
V4
SE
SE
SE
V3
V3
Vi
Vi
V2
V4
V3
Vi
Vi
Vi
Vi
SE

Class
: cat

[y
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Club / Team

ASSP VERGEZE

LUNEL ATHLETISME
CHAPTEUIL SPORTS NATURE
ASSP VERGEZE

CHAPTEUIL SPORTS NATURE

LA FOULEE DE LA SORGUE
STJUSTDOIT

SAINT MATHIEU ATHLETIC
SAINT MATHIEU ATHLETIC
SAINT MATHIEU ATHLETIC

CHAPTEUIL SPORTS NATURE
COMBES & CRETES

SAINT MATHIEU ATHLETIC
ALPTIS

SNECMA SPORT GENNEVILLIERS
ATLHE NIMES 30

ESL SAINT MATHIEU DE TREVIERS

ALPTIS

SAINT MATHIEU ATHLETIC
SAINT MATHIEU ATHLETIC

SAINT MATHIEU ATHLETIC
SAINT MATHIEU ATHLETIC
ST JUST DO IT
STJUSTDO IT

SAINT MATHIEU ATHLETIC
SAINT MATHIEU ATHLETIC
SAINT MATHIEU ATHLETIC
ACFA

ST MATHIEU DE TREVIERS
SAINT MATHIEU ATHLETIC
LMA 72

ACA
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Temps
officiel
01:35:49

01:39:46
01:41:55
01:42:20
01:43:38
01:45:01
01:45:13
01:45:14
01:45:31
01:46:50
01:46:51
01:46:51
01:48:24
01:48:54
01:50:03
01:50:32
01:50:44
01:50:44
01:50:48
01:50:52
01:53:04
01:53:56
01:54:54
01:55:43
01:55:55
01:55:55
01:56:11
01:56:25
01:56:43
01:56:44
01:58:10
01:58:17
01:58:37
01:58:37
02:00:46
02:00:51
02:01:11
02:01:15
02:01:30
02:01:53
02:01:53
02:02:08
02:02:08
02:02:10
02:02:11
02:02:20
02:02:30
02:02:32
02:03:01
02:03:10
02:03:12
02:03:19
02:03:32
02:03:33
02:03:35
02:05:13
02:05:13
02:05:45
02:05:48
02:05:49
02:06:14
02:06:30
02:06:31
02:06:33
02:06:33
02:06:49
02:06:49

21/05/2016

Vitesse

7,51 km/h
7,22 km/h
7,07 km/h
7,04 km/h
6,95 km/h
6,86 km/h
6,84 km/h
6,84 km/h
6,82 km/h
6,74 km/h
6,74 km/h
6,74 km/h
6,64 km/h
6,61 km/h
6,54 km/h
6,51 km/h
6,50 km/h
6,50 km/h
6,50 km/h
6,49 km/h
6,37 km/h
6,32 km/h
6,27 km/h
6,22 km/h
6,21 km/h
6,21 km/h
6,20 km/h
6,19 km/h
6,17 km/h
6,17 km/h
6,09 km/h
6,09 km/h
6,07 km/h
6,07 km/h
5,96 km/h
5,96 km/h
5,94 km/h
5,94 km/h
5,93 km/h
5,91 km/h
5,91 km/h
5,90 km/h
5,90 km/h
5,89 km/h
5,89 km/h
5,89 km/h
5,88 km/h
5,88 km/h
5,85 km/h
5,85 km/h
5,84 km/h
5,84 km/h
5,83 km/h
5,83 km/h
5,83 km/h
5,75 km/h
5,75 km/h
5,73 km/h
5,72 km/h
5,72 km/h
5,70 km/h
5,69 km/h
5,69 km/h
5,69 km/h
5,69 km/h
5,68 km/h
5,68 km/h

20:09



’ é ENDURANCE

Ly LHRONG

Pos N° Nom

68 7044 | [ PERRICONE Colette
69 7048 [ ] VOULAN Vivianne

70 7061 [ J] CARRERA Rene

71 7100 [ [ VIARGUES Christiane
72 14 [I I BOISSON Aude

73 7084 [ ] MASSON Claudine

74 7022 [ [l SOULIE Marie-Paule
75 7069 [ J] FAILLEFER Nadine
76 7031 [ [ CARCELES Marie-Lucie
77 7082 [ I MARC Valerie

78 7064 [ [l CHIRON Laurence

79 7038 [ ] BIDOIA Anne

80 7040 [ [ SAINTOST Nadine

81 7018 [ 1] ORTEGA Cecile

82 7047 | 1 LAROCHE Christine
83 7046 [ ] JARRY Genevieve

84 7029 [ J THIEU Laurence

85 7085 [ [l MEJEAN Fabienne

86 7026 [ [ TEISSIER Audrey

87 7030 [ [l REVERTE Viviane

88 7035 [ ] PASGRIMAUD Monique
89 7067 [ ] COUTANT Anne Marie
90 7066 [ [l COUTANT Louise

91 7068 [ ] COUTANT Didier

Sexe

n
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Classement général
Festatrail - 12 km MN

Cat

V3
V3
V3
V3
Vi
V2
V2
V3
SE
V2
V2
V3
V3
Vi
V3
V3
V2
Vi
Vi
V2
V3
V2
SE
V2

Class
: cat
7

8
9
9
24
13
14
10
7
15
16
11
12
25
13
14
17
26
27
18
15
19
8
7

Club / Team

COMBES & CRETES
COMBES & CRETES

CLUB ATLETISME ST MATHIEU DE TREVIERS

ACFA
ACFA

COMBES & CRETES
COMBES & CRETES

SAINT MATHIEU ATHLETIC
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Temps
officiel
02:07:01
02:07:01
02:07:17
02:07:18
02:07:20
02:08:06
02:11:17
02:11:32
02:12:03
02:16:34
02:16:34
02:17:55
02:17:56
02:20:15
02:21:16
02:21:16
02:26:27
02:26:29
02:26:35
02:26:36
02:29:17
02:29:33
02:29:33
02:29:36

21/05/2016

Vitesse

5,67 km/h
5,67 km/h
5,66 km/h
5,66 km/h
5,65 km/h
5,62 km/h
5,48 km/h
5,47 km/h
5,45 km/h
5,27 km/h
5,27 km/h
5,22 km/h
5,22 km/h
5,13 km/h
5,10 km/h
5,10 km/h
4,92 km/h
4,92 km/h
4,91 km/h
4,91 km/h
4,82 km/h
4,81 km/h
4,81 km/h
4,81 km/h

20:09



